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Close-coupled pump, three phase, ODP
Hp RPM NEMA

Frame
Catalog
Number

“C”
Dim.

Aprx.
Wt. (lb)

Full Load
Efficiency

Voltage Full Load 
Amps

Notes (a)

Foot mounted, 230/460 (continued)
30 3600 284JM EJMM2534T 26.56 309 91.7 230/460 33 1, 30

284JP EJPM2534T 29.44 310 91.7 230/460 33 1, 30
1800 286JM EJMM2535T 25.94 359 94.1 230/460 35 1, 30

286JP EJPM2535T 28.81 370 94.1 230/460 35 1, 30
40 3600 286JM EJMM2538T 26.56 328 92.4 230/460 45 1, 30

286JP EJPM2538T 29.44 329 92.4 230/460 45 1, 30
1800 324JM EJMM2539T 27.44 417 94.1 230/460 49 1, 30

324JP EJPM2539T 30.31 378 94.1 230/460 47 1, 30
50 3600 324JM EJMM2542T 26.94 421 93 230/460 58 1, 30

324JP EJPM2542T 29.81 424 93 230/460 58 1, 30
1800 326JM EJMM2543T 27.94 491 94.5 230/460 57 1, 30

326JP EJPM2543T 30.81 500 94.5 230/460 57 1, 30
60 3600 326JM EJMM2546T 26.94 472 93.6 230/460 68 1, 30

1800 364JP EJPM2547T 33.19 565 95 230/460 68 1, 30
75 1800 365JP EJPM2551T 36.22 597 95 230/460 87 1, 30
Foot mounted, 575 volts
3 3600 145JM EJMM3158T-5 14.25 48 85.5 575 3

1800 182JM EJMM3211T-5 16.50 74 89.5 575 3.1 1
5 3600 182JM EJMM3212T-5 16.50 63 90.2 575 4.5

1800 184JM EJMM3218T-5 18.00 92 89.5 575 5.2 1
7 1/2 3600 184JM EJMM3219T-5 16.50 77 88.5 575 6.9 1

1800 213JM EJMM3311T-5 18.19 120 91 575 7.4 1, 35
10 3600 213JM EJMM3312T-5 19.31 137 91.7 575 9.2

1800 215JM EJMM3313T-5 18.19 132 91.7 575 10 1
15 3600 215JM EJMM3314T-5 19.31 131 90.2 575 14 1
Footless, 230/460
1 1800 143JM VEJMM3116T 14.43 37 85.5 230/460 1.5 1, 30
1 1/2 1800 145JM VEJMM3154T 15.43 43 86.5 230/460 2.2 1, 30
2 1800 145JM VEJMM3157T 15.43 46 86.5 230/460 2.9 1, 30
3 3600 145JM VEJMM3158T 14.25 48 85.5 230/460 3.8 1, 30

1800 184JM VEJMM3211T 18.06 74 89.5 230/460 4.2 1, 30
5 3600 182JM VEJMM3212T 16.66 63 86.5 230/460 6 1, 30

1800 184JM VEJMM3218T 19.56 84 89.5 230/460 6.6 1, 30
7 1/2 3600 184JM VEJMM3219T 18.04 77 88.5 230/460 8.6 1, 30

1800 213JM VEJMM3311T 19.78 125 91 230/460 9.6 1, 30
10 3600 213JM VEJMM3312T 18.19 121 89.5 230/460 12 1, 30

1800 215JM VEJMM3313T 22.41 165 91.7 230/460 12 1, 30
15 3600 215JM VEJMM3314T 18.69 131 90.2 230/460 17.5 1, 30
Footless, 575 volts
1 1800 143JM VEJMM3116T-5 15.43 44 86.5 575 1.1
1 1/2 1800 145JM VEJMM3154T-5 16.31 51 86.5 575 1.6
2 1800 145JM VEJMM3157T-5 16.31 52 86.5 575 2.1
3 1800 182JM VEJMM3211T-5 18.06 74 89.5 575 3.1
5 1800 182JM VEJMM3218T-5 18.06 77 89.5 575 5.2
(a) See notes on inside back flap.


